SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-18

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-18									
From 01-04-2017 to 31-03-2018									
1 Name designation initial date of joining the Judicial service	2 Name and age of Family Members	3 Details of earning members in the family such as their Name, Profession, monthly annual income etc.	4 Details of movable properties: acquired/ held in each calendar year (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e. its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any, furnished to the Court.	5 Details of Account in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of P.P.F., F.D.R., N.S.C., K.V.P., I.V.P. & Shares, Units and other investment etc. Along with A/C No.	7 Details of Loan, Advance etc. taken with its amount, number of installments , Name of the bank, Institution etc.	8 Gross income from salary and other sources, if any, with details of deduction.	9 Remarks	
Neha Anand, Addl. Principal Judge, Allahabad. Date of Joining 15.06.2006	1. Ashish Varma (Husband) 45 Years 2. Aryan Varma (Son) 09 Years	Ashish Varma (Husband) Addl.Principal Judge, Allahabad.	1. Gold 200+300 gm Total 500 gm (300gm gold gifted in marriage) in the year, 2007 2. Indigo Car U.P.65-AJ-5395 purchase value Rs. 5,00,000/- in the year 2007 3. Honda city car UP32-JM-0024 purchase value Rs. 10,60,000/- in the year 2017	BANK ACCOUNT 1. S.B.I. Salary A/c No. 31985292627 Branch at Gyanpur as on 31.03.2018 Rs 7,436=00 3. Joint A/c with mother Smt. Asha Srivastav A/c No. 10024921102 SBI, Indira Nagar Lucknow as on 31-03-2017 Rs 93,939=00	1. Rupees 1,00,000/- deposited in PPF A/c No. 31988847420 2. LIC policy No. 288349075 dated 21.01.2013 premium amount Rs. 43,534/- per year 3. LIC policy No. 225862509 dated 17.11.2012 premium amount Rs. 21755/- per year (in the name of son Aryan Varma) 4. SBI Life Ins. Policy No. 44045370101 dated 18.09.2012 premium amt. 50000/- per year. Source of the Amount invested From Salary & arrears of salary of my own account SBI A/c No. 31985292627 and also from the salary & arrears of salary of my husband Ashish Varma SBI A/c No. 11103561414 5. Shares worth Rs 6395=00 details as Annexure	NIL	For the Financial Year 2017-18 Gross salary Rs. 1411077 = 00 NPS 185075 = 00 GIS 4800 = 00 IT 168551 = 00	Details of earning of Sri Ashish varma is being furnished separately	

Place: Allahabad (NEHA ANAND)

	0115014								
D-1-K-	CHECK	LISI	FUR	HE	PERIOD	01/04/2017	TO	31/03/20##GE	**
			PP	ROUTS	TOMAL	(BGE)			

DATE	DTR NO.	PARTY CODE AND	NAME SCRIP	CODE AND NAME		@TY. }	1ARKET	RATE	CLG. N	O. CONT.NO.	
19/10/17	037694	I NEHA AMAND	NBCC I	SAL	E	75	253.30	255.83	A139	001	
	TOTAL:					7	3	6395.75			

4